
2021-2022 Levy Rates
1/21/2022   7:55:46AMIsland

Levy Type Fund Number Levy RateLevy Description

Tax District: State School

StateDistrict Type:

  Non-Voted Levies
0000000014State School State - Reg School Levy  1.8963008750
0000000103State School Part 2 State Part 2  0.9881684015

 2.8844692765Tax District Rate:

Levy Type Fund Number Levy RateLevy Description

Tax District: Island County General Fund

CountyDistrict Type:

  Non-Voted Levies
0000000043County Developmental Disabilities EarMarked-Stand Alone Levy  0.0000000000
0000000015County Current Expense Regular  0.4840290487
0000000042County Mental Health EarMarked-Stand Alone Levy  0.0000000000
0000000029County Veteran's Relief EarMarked-Stand Alone Levy  0.0000000000

 0.4840290487Tax District Rate:

Levy Type Fund Number Levy RateLevy Description

Tax District: Island County Roads

County RoadDistrict Type:

  Non-Voted Levies
0000000021County Roads Regular  0.6086464747

 0.6086464747Tax District Rate:

Levy Type Fund Number Levy RateLevy Description

Tax District: City of Langley

CityDistrict Type:

  Non-Voted Levies
0000000040City of Langley Regular  1.2379452748

  Voted Levies
0000000106City of Langley BOND Bond  0.3987932766

 1.6367385514Tax District Rate:

Levy Type Fund Number Levy RateLevy Description

Tax District: City of Oak Harbor

CityDistrict Type:

  Non-Voted Levies
0000000013City of Oak Harbor Regular  1.8230397125

 1.8230397125Tax District Rate:

Levy Type Fund Number Levy RateLevy Description

Tax District: City: Town of Coupeville

CityDistrict Type:

  Non-Voted Levies
0000000025City: Town of Coupeville Regular  1.0599309953

 1.0599309953Tax District Rate:
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2021-2022 Levy Rates
1/21/2022   7:55:46AMIsland

Levy Type Fund Number Levy RateLevy Description

Tax District: Port of Coupeville

Port DistrictDistrict Type:

  Non-Voted Levies
0000000026Port of Coupeville GEN Regular  0.1417635973
0000000108Port of Coupeville IDD Regular  0.4500000000

 0.5917635973Tax District Rate:

Levy Type Fund Number Levy RateLevy Description

Tax District: Port of Mabana

Port DistrictDistrict Type:

  Non-Voted Levies
0000000072Port of Mabana Regular Levy Regular  0.0000000000

 0.0000000000Tax District Rate:

Levy Type Fund Number Levy RateLevy Description

Tax District: Port of South Whidbey

Port DistrictDistrict Type:

  Non-Voted Levies
0000000031Port of S Whidbey GEN Regular  0.1404436767

 0.1404436767Tax District Rate:

Levy Type Fund Number Levy RateLevy Description

Tax District: Park & Recreation North Whidbey

ParkDistrict Type:

  Voted Levies
0000000048P & R N Whidbey GEN Regular  0.1748441548

 0.1748441548Tax District Rate:

Levy Type Fund Number Levy RateLevy Description

Tax District: Park & Recreation South Whidbey

ParkDistrict Type:

  Voted Levies
0000000069P & R S Whidbey BOND Bond  0.0199484451
0000000107P & R S Whidbey BOND2 Bond  0.0138911264
0000000053P & R S Whidbey GEN Regular  0.1654466447

 0.1992862162Tax District Rate:
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2021-2022 Levy Rates
1/21/2022   7:55:46AMIsland

Levy Type Fund Number Levy RateLevy Description

Tax District: School 201 Oak Harbor

SchoolDistrict Type:

  Voted Levies
0000000056School 201 BOND Bond  1.5380922911
0000000071School 201 Enrichment School Maint and Operations  2.1818966917

 3.7199889828Tax District Rate:

Levy Type Fund Number Levy RateLevy Description

Tax District: School 204 Coupeville

SchoolDistrict Type:

  Voted Levies
0000000062School 204 CP (TECH) School Capitol Projects  0.1214439743
0000000061School 204 BOND Bond  0.6613488712
0000000060School 204 Enrichment School Maint and Operations  0.8255147665

 1.6083076120Tax District Rate:

Levy Type Fund Number Levy RateLevy Description

Tax District: School 205-401 Stanwood-Camano

SchoolDistrict Type:

  Voted Levies
0000000100School 205-401 CP School Capitol Projects  0.2411955868
0000000037School 205-401 Enrichment School Maint and Operations  1.4945164968
0000000105School 205-401 BOND Bond  1.2189365682

 2.9546486518Tax District Rate:

Levy Type Fund Number Levy RateLevy Description

Tax District: School 206 South Whidbey

SchoolDistrict Type:

  Voted Levies
0000000073School 206 CP School Capitol Projects  0.3883499898
0000000039School 206 Enrichment School Maint and Operations  0.6010474403

 0.9893974301Tax District Rate:

Levy Type Fund Number Levy RateLevy Description

Tax District: Cemetery #1 North Whidbey

CemeteryDistrict Type:

  Non-Voted Levies
0000000016Cemetery #1 Regular  0.0051712591

 0.0051712591Tax District Rate:

Levy Type Fund Number Levy RateLevy Description

Tax District: Cemetery #2 Central Whidbey

CemeteryDistrict Type:

  Non-Voted Levies
0000000027Cemetery #2 Regular  0.0123247897

 0.0123247897Tax District Rate:
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2021-2022 Levy Rates
1/21/2022   7:55:46AMIsland

Levy Type Fund Number Levy RateLevy Description

Tax District: Fire & Rescue Dist #1 Camano

Fire DistrictDistrict Type:

  Non-Voted Levies
0000000036Fire & Rescue Dist #1 Camano GEN Regular  1.0378276652

  Voted Levies
0000000038Fire & Rescue Dist #1 Camano GEN (EMS)Regular  0.5000000000
0000000041Fire & Rescue Dist #1 Camano BOND Bond  0.1981499690

 1.7359776342Tax District Rate:

Levy Type Fund Number Levy RateLevy Description

Tax District: Fire & Rescue Dist #2 North Whidbey

Fire DistrictDistrict Type:

  Non-Voted Levies
0000000023Fire & Rescue Dist #2 N Whidbey GEN Regular  0.7185466734

 0.7185466734Tax District Rate:

Levy Type Fund Number Levy RateLevy Description

Tax District: Fire & Rescue Dist #3 South Whidbey

Fire DistrictDistrict Type:

  Non-Voted Levies
0000000035Fire & Rescue Dist #3 S Whidbey GEN Regular  0.9301488365

 0.9301488365Tax District Rate:

Levy Type Fund Number Levy RateLevy Description

Tax District: Fire & Rescue Dist #5 Central Whidbey

Fire DistrictDistrict Type:

  Non-Voted Levies
0000000030Fire & Rescue Dist #5 C Whidbey GEN Regular  1.0319575842

  Voted Levies
0000000104Fire & Rescue Dist #5 C Whidbey BOND Bond  0.1726524148

 1.2046099990Tax District Rate:

Levy Type Fund Number Levy RateLevy Description

Tax District: Library Sno-Isle Regional

LibraryDistrict Type:

  Non-Voted Levies
0000000022Library Sno-Isle GEN Regular  0.3915008064

  Voted Levies
0000000101Library Sno-Isle BOND (Camano Island) Bond  0.0550249310
0000000096Library Sno-Isle BOND (Cap Fac Imp Area)Bond  0.0693468912

 0.5158726286Tax District Rate:

Levy Type Fund Number Levy RateLevy Description

Tax District: Whidbey Health EMS Island County

Emergency Medical ServicesDistrict Type:

  Voted Levies
0000000047Hospital GEN (EMS) Regular  0.4237258338

 0.4237258338Tax District Rate:

Levy Type Fund Number Levy RateLevy Description

Tax District: Whidbey Health

Hospital DistrictDistrict Type:

  Non-Voted Levies
0000000017Hospital GEN Regular  0.5000000000

  Voted Levies
0000000018Hospital BOND Bond  0.2588959744

 0.7588959744Tax District Rate:
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2021-2022 Levy Rates
1/21/2022   7:55:46AMIsland

Levy Type Fund Number Levy RateLevy Description

Tax District: Mosquito Control

MosquitoDistrict Type:

  Voted Levies
0000000020Mosquito Control Bond  0.0000000000

 0.0000000000Tax District Rate:
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2021-2022 Levy Rates
1/21/2022   7:55:46AMIsland

Levy Type Fund Number Levy RateLevy Description

Tax District: Water District Bayview Beach

WaterDistrict Type:

  Voted Levies
0000000065Bayview Bond Bond

 0.0000000000Tax District Rate:

Levy Type Fund Number Levy RateLevy Description

Tax District: Water District Bush Point

WaterDistrict Type:

  Non-Voted Levies
0000000084Water District-Bush Point Bond Bond

 0.0000000000Tax District Rate:

Levy Type Fund Number Levy RateLevy Description

Tax District: Water District Camano Vista

WaterDistrict Type:

  Non-Voted Levies
0000000075Water District Camano Vista Bond Bond

 0.0000000000Tax District Rate:

Levy Type Fund Number Levy RateLevy Description

Tax District: Water District Clinton

WaterDistrict Type:

  Non-Voted Levies
0000000068Clinton Water Bond Bond  0.0000000000

 0.0000000000Tax District Rate:

Levy Type Fund Number Levy RateLevy Description

Tax District: Water District Crocket Lake

WaterDistrict Type:

  Non-Voted Levies
0000000090Water District Crocket Lake Bond Bond

 0.0000000000Tax District Rate:

Levy Type Fund Number Levy RateLevy Description

Tax District: Water District Freeland

WaterDistrict Type:

  Non-Voted Levies
0000000091Water District Freeland Bond

 0.0000000000Tax District Rate:

Levy Type Fund Number Levy RateLevy Description

Tax District: Water District Lake View Terrace

WaterDistrict Type:

  Non-Voted Levies
0000000028Water District Lake View Terrace Bond

 0.0000000000Tax District Rate:

Levy Type Fund Number Levy RateLevy Description

Tax District: Water District Ledgewood Beach

WaterDistrict Type:

  Non-Voted Levies
0000000082Water District Ledgewood Beach Bond Bond

 0.0000000000Tax District Rate:
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2021-2022 Levy Rates
1/21/2022   7:55:46AMIsland

Levy Type Fund Number Levy RateLevy Description

Tax District: Water District Long Beach

WaterDistrict Type:

  Non-Voted Levies
0000000083Water District Long Beach Bond Bond

 0.0000000000Tax District Rate:

Levy Type Fund Number Levy RateLevy Description

Tax District: Water District North Whidbey

WaterDistrict Type:

  Non-Voted Levies
0000000078Water District North Whidbey Regular  0.0000000000

 0.0000000000Tax District Rate:

Levy Type Fund Number Levy RateLevy Description

Tax District: Water District Rhodena Beach

WaterDistrict Type:

  Non-Voted Levies
0000000085Water District Rhodena Beach Bond Bond

 0.0000000000Tax District Rate:

Levy Type Fund Number Levy RateLevy Description

Tax District: Water District Saratoga Beach

WaterDistrict Type:

  Non-Voted Levies
0000000087Water District Saratoga Beach Bond Bond

 0.0000000000Tax District Rate:

Levy Type Fund Number Levy RateLevy Description

Tax District: Water District Scatchet Head

WaterDistrict Type:

  Non-Voted Levies
0000000088Water District Scatchet Head Bond Bond

 0.0000000000Tax District Rate:

Levy Type Fund Number Levy RateLevy Description

Tax District: Water District Swantown

WaterDistrict Type:

  Non-Voted Levies
0000000089Water District Swantown Bond Bond

 0.0000000000Tax District Rate:

Levy Type Fund Number Levy RateLevy Description

Tax District: Sewer District Main Street

SewerDistrict Type:

  Voted Levies
0000000077Main Street SewerDistrict Regular  0.0000000000

 0.0000000000Tax District Rate:
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2021-2022 Levy Rates
1/21/2022   7:55:46AMIsland

Levy Type Fund Number Levy RateLevy Description

Tax District: Conservation District Camano

ConservationDistrict Type:

  Non-Voted Levies
0000000081Camano Conservation District Regular  0.0000000000

 0.0000000000Tax District Rate:

Levy Type Fund Number Levy RateLevy Description

Tax District: Conservation District Whidbey

ConservationDistrict Type:

  Non-Voted Levies
0000000080Whidbey Conservation District Regular  0.0000000000

 0.0000000000Tax District Rate:

Levy Type Fund Number Levy RateLevy Description

Tax District: Island County Conservation Futures

ConservationDistrict Type:

  Non-Voted Levies
0000000019Conservation Futures Regular  0.0415340492

 0.0415340492Tax District Rate:
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